
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

22,356,950

6,058,900

6,076,300

7,285,003

8,177,000

4,701,500

4,695,000

3,423,500

1,629,500

19,488,900

11,885,400

12,428,550

4,528,000

5,713,000

6,054,500

5,885,000

3,164,000

4,298,500

6,384,600

3,701,700

5,758,000

7,044,600

6,118,000

936,000

9,999,250

5,554,700

寄付金納入明細表

40,033,662

17,686,222

13,842,380

21,367,845

21,562,991

10,723,500

12,886,000

11,712,419

4,596,000

52,473,212

40,841,014

46,755,989

10,757,833

18,851,868

15,274,460

30,666,782

18,132,200

19,820,650

14,251,787

5,659,138

11,087,850

18,126,222

9,898,144

933,500

34,577,354

10,759,419

特別寄付金 合計

新発田

村上

水原

中条

新発田城南

豊栄

新発田中央

中条胎内

村上岩船

新潟

新潟東

新潟南

佐渡

新潟西

佐渡南

新潟北

新潟中央

新潟万代

新津

村松

五泉

白根

新津中央

阿賀野川ライン

三条

燕

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

10,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

475,000

80,000

60,000

172,000

88,000

0

90,000

144,000

62,000

348,000

252,000

392,000

12,000

152,000

80,000

156,000

80,000

215,000

34,000

0

24,000

60,000

52,000

12,000

120,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

134,000

10,000

237,000

0

40,000

0

43,000

422,000

210,000

0

0

0

220,000

0

0

20,000

0

普通

475,000

80,000

60,000

172,000

88,000

0

90,000

144,000

162,000

482,000

262,000

629,000

12,000

192,000

80,000

199,000

502,000

425,000

34,000

0

24,000

280,000

52,000

12,000

140,000

0

62,390,612

23,745,122

19,918,680

28,652,848

29,739,991

15,425,000

17,581,000

15,135,919

6,225,500

71,962,112

52,726,414

59,184,539

15,285,833

24,564,868

21,328,960

36,551,782

21,296,200

24,119,150

20,636,387

9,360,838

16,845,850

25,170,822

16,016,144

1,869,500

44,576,604

16,314,119
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

6,286,700

8,917,750

5,461,250

4,173,500

4,461,000

6,892,000

2,544,400

1,197,000

1,979,000

8,317,850

7,975,700

10,000,700

8,300,750

4,172,500

6,566,500

2,586,500

6,484,700

7,607,450

4,606,250

5,106,900

4,589,100

1,244,100

11,927,350

12,571,675

7,133,950

7,310,500

寄付金納入明細表

6,742,734

28,546,203

10,607,639

2,692,400

10,964,000

33,711,000

3,879,310

1,660,481

5,606,500

21,939,815

14,972,509

39,037,558

18,046,817

13,154,265

22,523,000

9,718,000

18,612,273

13,592,351

4,041,800

15,605,215

10,999,719

163,000

38,423,891

18,240,264

24,420,150

13,656,349

特別寄付金 合計

加茂

三条南

分水

見附

吉田

三条北

巻

田上あじさい

三条東

長岡

柏崎

長岡東

柏崎東

栃尾

長岡西

柏崎中央

十日町

小千谷

雪国魚沼

十日町北

津南

越後魚沼

高田

直江津

新井妙高

糸魚川

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,500

4,000

4,000

2,000

0

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,833

4,000

6,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,760

4,000

10,000

4,000

4,000

60,000

90,000

60,000

0

52,000

120,000

0

0

66,000

0

84,000

116,000

92,000

48,000

104,000

0

155,000

0

0

84,000

46,000

14,280

124,000

355,000

64,000

82,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

57,000

0

0

0

0

1,062,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

326,000

620,000

96,000

0

普通

60,000

90,000

60,000

0

52,000

120,000

57,000

0

66,000

0

84,000

1,178,000

92,000

48,000

104,000

0

155,000

0

0

84,000

46,000

14,280

450,000

975,000

160,000

82,000

13,029,434

37,463,953

16,068,889

6,865,900

15,425,000

40,603,000

6,423,710

2,857,481

7,585,500

30,257,665

22,948,209

49,038,258

26,347,567

17,326,765

29,089,500

12,304,500

25,096,973

21,199,801

8,648,050

20,712,115

15,588,819

1,407,100

50,351,241

30,811,939

31,554,100

20,966,849
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

7,504,200

6,762,400

3,378,500

3,872,500

3,071,550

366,350,578

寄付金納入明細表

21,919,059

20,031,100

12,482,000

12,749,435

6,079,118

988,096,396

特別寄付金 合計

高田東

糸魚川中央

頸北

越後春日山

2560その他

合計

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

0

0

0

22,000

76,000

0

5,074,280

0

0

0

0

0

3,597,000

普通

0

0

22,000

76,000

0

8,671,280

29,423,259

26,793,500

15,860,500

16,621,935

9,150,668

1,354,446,974
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